

Bill to:

Redwood

- ,
- ,
- ,

Invoice Date: 12/19/2023 Invoice #: 3287488 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 01/19/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
12/18/2023		100 Evans Row, Cheraw, SC, USA - 1009 Ford Road, Muscle Shoals, AL, USA			
			1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00

TOTAL

\$1,200.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

	R	DWOOD	-		CONTRAC	-		Riki Trans BRZ BONNIE . 086875 Direct	portation Inc. DBA 3128705495
BILLING DI									
Velocity:	se Broker ID: TSGNV								
<u>Email:</u>	pod@redwoodlogistics.co	m					d#3287488		
POD, Lump above meth delays in pa	per receipt (if applicable) an nods for payment. Invoice a	d this signed ra nd rate con amo	at the same time including In the confirmation by one of the punts must match or will lead s at www.TriumphPay.com)	Redw	ood R	tep: Johnny Rent tel. Email: jrenter After Hours (8	ia@redwoo	odlogistics.com 00 ext 9
	^o Call (866) 912-2763	++++++++++ D - 1 -				-4 - 1-1			
	/ Driver emergency ******		can NOT be cut due to	Prol	longed detention	at shi	ipper - Severe we	eather - Doo	cumented
	This confirmation mus	st be signed	prior to pick up and mu	st be a	accompanied w	vith th	ie load paperw	ork for pa	yment.
Description	ı		Rate	Quant	tity		Extended Cost		
Line Haul			\$960.00			1.00			\$960.00
On Time De	livery		\$240.00			1.00			\$240.00
					Balance Pay	able:			\$1,200.00
Truck Red	quirements	Truck Type:	Van			Lengt	th: 53.00 Feet		
	Crown Cork & Seal 100 Evans Row Cheraw, SC 29520 9001, XREF2: SF-1-1-0220 -1-ZZ-96922-000, PO: PO 4		Earliest: Dec 18 2023 8: Latest: Dec 18 2023 15: Note: 53' Dry Van With 5 no holes, leaks or smell kickplates will lead to re pickup as shipper will u CARRIER SUBJECT TO THREE HOURS AFTER Send warning email to o warning is not sent, det TIMES WRITTEN ON IT DAYS OF OCCURENCE	00 Swing I section se the D FINE APPT. corresp ention AT THI	HORIZONTAL E-T a. Driver must ins same to inspect. IF MACROPOINT Driver must notifi- ponding carrier re will not be paid. E TIME OF DETE!	ER. No RACI Dect to DRIV IS NO fy Rec p and CARR	KS!!! Any jagged railer with flashlig /ER MUST ACCE DT ACCEPTED. I dwood 30 minute I nightdispatch@ RIER MUST SENI I REQUEST - FAI	ailer must t edges, da ght (or cell PT MACRO DETENTIO s prior to d Redwoodl D IN BOL W	maged, or peeling phone light) prior to DPOINT TRACKING. N WILL START letention via EMAIL. ogistics.com. If /ITH IN AND OUT
Drop									#2
Facility:	Constellium 1009 Ford Road Muscle Shoals, AL 3566	51	Earliest: Dec 19 2023 10 Latest: Dec 19 2023 10: Note: 53' Dry Van With 5 no holes, leaks or smell	00 Swing I		ER. No		ailer must l	
	9001, XREF2: ST-2-1-022(-2-ZZ-58021-007, PO: PO 4		kickplates will lead to re pickup as shipper will u CARRIER SUBJECT TO THREE HOURS AFTER Send warning email to o warning is not sent, det TIMES WRITTEN ON IT DAYS OF OCCURENCE	Se the D FINE APPT. Corresp ention AT THI	same to inspect. IF MACROPOINT Driver must notif oonding carrier re will not be paid. E TIME OF DETEI	DRIV IS NC by Rec p and CARR NTION	YER MUST ACCE DT ACCEPTED. 1 dwood 30 minute I nightdispatch@ RIER MUST SENI I REQUEST - FAI	PT MACRO DETENTIO s prior to d Redwoodl D IN BOL W	DPOINT TRACKING. N WILL START letention via EMAIL. ogistics.com. If /ITH IN AND OUT
Product(s):	Baled Aluminum		Weight: 44000 lbs			1			
			TCHING DRIVERS. All plate trailer UST BE SEALED - DRIVER CAN					te with no woo	od walls, horizontal e-

Agreed to By:(onor Smith	, 2023 (sign)	Truck#/Trailer #: . Pro #:	828/w94994	Driver Name: Cell #: 346-730-5443
Name:	Conor Smith	(print)			

No amendments to this rate confirmation will be binding on Transportation Solutions Group dba Redwood Multimodal unless approved in writing prior to Carrier's acceptance of the shipment.

ATTENTION MOTOR CARRIER

Methods for Submitting Paperwork

All carriers must submit an invoice, POD, lumper receipt (if applicable), and signed rate confirmation all together at the time of uploading/emailing.

Below are the methods to submit paperwork for payment:

- 1. Transflo (Preferred Method to get paid faster) existing Transflo Velocity users, please use Broker ID: TSGNV
- 2. Email send all paperwork to pod@redwoodlogistics.com
 - a. Only include one load per email
 - b. All documents must be attached: carrier invoice, signed POD, lumper receipt (if applicable) and signed rate confirmation
 - c. Documents must be PDF or TIF files
 - d. Only POD@redwoodlogistics.com can be the recipient of the email (Do NOT include other email addresses. If you include additional email addresses your documents will not be received)

If you do not submit an invoice, POD, lumper receipt (if applicable), and signed rate confirmation together all at the same time of uploading/emailing, payment will be delayed.

Methods for Payment Inquiries & Quick Pay

In order to ensure efficient payment to our carrier partners, Redwood has teamed up with Triumph Pay.

- 1. Please visit the Triumph Pay website, www.TriumphPay.com, to sign up, provide payment information, and explore Quick Pay options.
- 2. If you are not currently being paid via ACH, please visit <u>www.Triumphpay.com</u> to sign up for payments by ACH.
- 3. If you require support, you can reach out to Triumph Pay Carrier Success Team by calling (866)912-2763 or Info@TriumphPay.com.
- 4. Questions/Problems/Escalations/Rate Verifications/Payment Status Inquiries SHOULD NOT be submitted to the POD email inbox. They will not be seen or replied to as the POD email inbox is not monitored.
- 5. All rate verifications MUST be done through the booking carrier rep listed on this rate confirmation.
- 6. Questions/Escalations issues should be sent to APInquiries@redwoodlogistics.com

DOMESTIC TRUCK	
***************************************	D AFFILIATED COMPANIES
* RECEIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the agree	TIADLE """"
of billpinono, the property described below, in apparent goo	d order, except as noted (contents and condition
^ package unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as shown	below. This Bill of Lading is not subject to and
or classification, whether individually determined or file	d with any federal or state regulatory agency, except
* specifically agreed to in writing by the shipper and carri	er. Rate is individually determined and NOT subject to *
* filed tariffs unless otherwise stated on the face of the B ***********************************	***************************************
FROM: CROWN CORK & SEAL USA, INC. SAC 100 EVANS ROW PHONE 843	02276 SHIPPERS NO. 220733629* -320-1180 FAX 843-537-4382 WN.CHERAW@CROWNCORK.COM
CHERAW, SC 29520	SHIP PLANT 22 DATE: 12/18/2023 BILL PLANT 22 TIME: 1350
To: CONSTELLIUM	CARRIER PHONE 312-698-8110
1009 FORD ROAD	VEHICLE LENGTH 53 NUMBER W94944 ******
MUSCLE SHOALS, AL 35661	* PREPAID * ****
CARRIER NAME: TSG - REDWOOD MULTIMODAL EMAIL RAYMOND.MURRAY@CROWNCORK.COM	/T5000 SEAL# 2751564 FAX 312-698-9210
BOL NOTE: CLASS 3 ALUM SCRAP	
PO 4500176645 Description	Quantity U/M Weigh
luminum Scrap	14 3709
ALUMINUM CLASS I	14 PL

TMS: 3950303 * Tare: * Gross: 37	**************************************
	RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER - EXCEPT AS NOTED
PER	PER
	without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign delivery of this shipment without payments of freight and all liates PER
COPY DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNTING	CARRIER DELIVERY CCS P/S SHEET NO. 1

DOMESTIC TRUCK BILL OF LADING CROWN USA & CANADA AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES * RECEIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the agreement between the shipper and carrier in effect on the date * * of shipment, the property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and conditions of * package unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as shown below. This Bill of Lading is not subject to any tariffs * * or classification, whether individually determined or filed with any federal or state regulatory agency, except as * specifically agreed to in writing by the shipper and carrier. Rate is individually determined and NOT subject to * filed tariffs unless otherwise stated on the face of the Bill of Lading. SHIPPERS NO. 220733629* FROM: CROWN CORK & SEAL USA, INC. SAC02276 PHONE 843-320-1180 FAX 843-537-4382 EMAIL CROWN. CHERAW@CROWNCORK. COM 100 EVANS ROW SHIP PLANT 22 DATE: 12/18/2023 BILL PLANT 22 TIME: 1350 CHERAW, SC 29520 CARRIER PHONE 312-698-8110 VEHICLE LENGTH 53 NUMBER W94944 To: CONSTELLIUM ****** 1009 FORD ROAD * PREPAID * MUSCLE SHOALS, AL 35661 *******

CARRIER NAME: TSG - REDWOOD MULTIMODAL EMAIL RAYMOND.MURRAY@CROWNCORK.COM BOL NOTE: CLASS 3 ALUM SCRAP PO 4500176645

Description

Aluminum Scrap ALUMINUM CLASS I /T5000 SEAL# 2751564 FAX 312-698-9210

Quantity U/M Weight

14 14 PL 37095

low try 12-19-23

***********	**************** Totals ************************************
TMS: 3950303 * Tare:	7095 770 Quantity: 14 7865 Arrival Date: 12/19/2023 Time: 1000 *
PER	RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER - EXCEPT AS NOTED
	e without recourse on the consignor, the consigner shall sign e delivery of this shipment without payments of freight and all iliates PER
COPY DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNTING	_ CARRIER _ DELIVERY _ CCS _ P/S SHEET NO. 1

ELEMENT 13		CARRIER BRZ
CALE 2 9:04:11 19/Dec/2023	70700 16	TRAILER # 94944 P. O. # 4500176645
GROSS	33080 16 37,620 270	SHIPPER Chevau DOOR# 1 0008# 1 1000
TARE NET WT. REC'D WA-496	36,850	